
2025 25 GARVIN      I007 MAYSVILLE                     

Total Expenditures 3,820,152.88

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 71,209.48
Non Resident Tuition 53,515.38
Federal Funds 512,867.15
Student Activities 194,545.79
Less Deductions 832,137.80

Teacher Retirement 13,562.15
Career Tech 144,879.14
Co-Op Funds 47,112.12
Plus Inputs 205,553.41

Current Expenditures 3,193,568.49

ADA 266.46

281.00Enrollment

2024 25 GARVIN      I007 MAYSVILLE                     

Total Expenditures 3,702,286.47

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 101,079.60

Non Resident Tuition 49,301.45

Federal Funds 797,637.33

Student Activities 214,143.79

Less Deductions 1,162,162.17

Teacher Retirement 14,039.15

Career Tech 131,566.78

Co-Op Funds 33,039.45

Plus Inputs 178,645.38

Current Expenditures 2,718,769.68

ADA 271.08

Enrollment 290.00

Changes in Expenditures 17.46 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 19.50 %

21.23 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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